(FDO2242A49Q)Part
No.CON-SNT-ISR4331AX
2)SNTC 8X5XNBD -
(FDO2242A49U) Part
No.CON-SNT-ISR4331AX

25.12.2023 12 MON 5,856.66 70,279.92 0.00 70,279.92 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Subtotal 70,279.92 NIL NIL NIL
GST Total 0.00 

Grand Total of Purchase Order 70,279.92 

Amount in Words : INR SEVENTY THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY NINE and NINETY TWO PAISE Only

Purchase Order
Terms and Conditions
Payment terms - 30days against Invoice receipt.
IGST exempted against LUT

Other Instructions

Other Terms and Conditions:
In case there is no contractual agreement or terms and conditions agreed between the parties in relation to the subject matter of this Purchase Order (the "PO"), the terms and conditions